
 RTO West  2000 Master Calendar (Corrected) 
Through June 30, 2000

 2 June 2000 

TEAM MEETING TYPE DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Regional Representatives Group RRG Meeting Wed 3-May 0930 -- 1400 Airport Sheraton, Portland
Regional Representatives Group RRG Meeting Tue 9-May 0930 -- 1430 Airport Sheraton, Portland
Regional Representatives Group RRG Meeting Wed 17-May 0930 -- 1530 Doubletree, Columbia River, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Thur 18-May 0830 -- 1100 Kingstad Center, Portland
Market Monitoring Work Group WG Meeting Mon 22-May 0830 -- 1200 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Planning Work Group WG Meeting Mon 22-May 1300 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Implementation Work Group WG Meeting Tue 23-May 0830 -- 1230 Kingstad Center, Portland
Seams Work Group WG Meeting Tue 23-May 1300 -- 1630 Kingstad Center, Portland
Ancillary Services Work Group WG Meeting Wed 24-May 0900 -- 1200 Kingstad Center, Portland
Congestion Management Work Group WG Meeting Wed 24-May 1300 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group Workshop Thur 25-May 0830 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Tue 30-May 1300 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Legal Work Group WG Meeting Tue 30-May 1300 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Regional Representatives Group RRG Meeting Wed 31-May 0900 -- 1230 Airport Sheraton, Portland
Implementation Work Group WG Meeting Thur 1-Jun 0830 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Seams Work Group WG Meeting Thur 1-Jun 0930 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 2-Jun 0830 -- 1200 Telephone
Implementation Work Group WG Meeting Fri 2-Jun 0830 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Congestion Management Work Group Workshop Tue 6-Jun 0930 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Congestion Management Work Group Workshop Wed 7-Jun 0830 -- 1600 Kingstad Center, Portland
Ancillary Services Work Group Workshop Thur 8-Jun 0800 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Planning Work Group WG Meeting Fri 9-Jun 0830 -- 1530 PDX Center, Portland
Implementation Work Group WG Meeting Fri 9-Jun 0830 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 9-Jun 0800 - 1300 Kingstad Center, Portland
Congestion Management Work Group WG Meeting Mon 12-Jun 0930 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Market Monitoring Work Group WG Meeting Mon 12-Jun 1030 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Planning Work Group Workshop Tue 13-Jun 0800 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Legal Work Group Workshop Wed 14-Jun 1000 -- 1500 Kingstad Center, Portland
Regional Representatives Group RRG Meeting Thur 15-Jun 0900 -- 1230 Airport Sheraton, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Thur 15-Jun 0930 - 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 16-Jun 0800 - 1300 Kingstad Center, Portland
Implementation Work Group WG Meeting Fri 16-Jun 0830 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Congestion Management Work Group WG Meeting Mon 19-Jun 0930 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Seams Work Group Workshop Tue 20-Jun 1000 -- 1600 Salt Lake City
Seams Work Group Workshop Wed 21-Jun 0900 -- 1600 Salt Lake City
Market Monitoring Work Group Workshop Thur 22-Jun 0900 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Implementation Work Group WG Meeting Thur 22-Jun 0900 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Planning Work Group WG Meeting Fri 23-Jun 0800 -- 1400 Kingstad Center, Portland
Implementation Work Group WG Meeting Fri 23-Jun 0900 -- 1600 Kingstad Center, Portland
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Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 23-Jun 0800 - 1300 Kingstad Center, Portland
Congestion Management Work Group WG Meeting Mon 26-Jun 0930 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Congestion Management Work Group WG Meeting Tue 27-Jun 0800 -- 1600 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Planning Work Group WG Meeting Thur 29-Jun 0830 -- 1600 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Thur 29-Jun 0930 - 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Planning Work Group WG Meeting Fri 30-Jun 0830 -- 1600 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 30-Jun 0800 - 1300 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group Workshop Thur 13-Jul 0830 -- 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 14-Jul 0830 - 1300 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Thur 20-Jul 0930 - 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 21-Jul 0800 - 1300 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Thur 27-Jul 0930 - 1700 Kingstad Center, Portland
Transmission Pricing Work Group WG Meeting Fri 28-Jul 0800 - 1300 Kingstad Center, Portland
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